			BID	TABULAT	TON				
BID OPE	ENING DAT	<u>E:</u> Apri	il 19, 2019	BID NUMBER: <u>13005</u>					
BID OPE	ENING TIME	<u> 2:00 </u>	p.m.						
BID TITI	E / DESCR		<u>l</u> : 2019 Asphaltic Concrete Overlays						
<u>SIGNAT</u>	URES:							1	
	COMPA			op one of o one and any		Leritz Contracting		Ford Asphalt Co., Inc	
v			CITY AND STATE CONTACT						
^ X			PHONE						
X			FAX						
Х			EMAIL						
	VENDOR'S SIGNATURE		X		X		X		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	42,618.3	SY	Coldmilling Bituminous Pavement, 2"	\$2.65	\$112,938.50	\$3.00	\$127,854.90	\$2.85	\$121,462.16
2	4,688.0	Ton	Asphaltic Concrete Overlay, MoDOT BP-1, 2" thick	\$77.98	\$365,570.24	\$71.00	\$332,848.00	\$74.00	\$346,912.00
3	500.0	SY	Full Depth Asphalt Repair	\$68.00	\$34,000.00		\$47,500.00	1	\$32,500.00
4	553.0	LF	Asphaltic Curb	\$18.00	\$9,954.00	\$55.00	\$30,415.00	\$9.50	\$5,253.50
5	477.0	LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$41.92	\$19,995.84	\$75.50	\$36,013.50		\$19,080.00
6	8,558.0		Asphalt Curb Sealing	\$0.75	\$6,418.50	\$0.60	\$5,134.80	\$0.75	\$6,418.50
7	218.9	SY	Concrete Sidewalk	\$134.00	\$29,332.60	\$88.00	\$19,263.20	\$82.00	\$17,949.80
8	20.7	12.9	ADA Truncated Domes	\$183.00	\$3,788.10	\$240.00	\$4,968.00	\$710.00	\$14,697.00
9	1,000.0	LF	Epoxy Pvmt Mark 4" yellow	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.20	\$3,200.00	\$3.30	\$3,300.00
10	411.0	LF	Epoxy Pvmt Mark 6" white	\$6.00	\$2,466.00	\$6.50	\$2,671.50	\$6.60	\$2,712.60
11	361.0	LF	Epoxy Pvmt Mark 24" white	\$25.00	\$9,025.00	\$26.75	\$9,656.75	\$27.50	\$9,927.50
12	1.0	LS	Mobilization	\$26,485.00	\$26,485.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$12,486.94	\$12,486.94
13	1.0	LS	Traffic Control	\$9,485.00	\$9,485.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00
			Total Base Bid	\$632,458.78 id		\$668,025.65		\$600,000.00	

Note	6		
------	---	--	--